
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

41 

333 

255 

87 

188 

39 

210 

30 

401 

36 

363 

230 

85 

44. 

24. 

598 

23 

373 

34 

123 

510 

19 

888 

221 

27 

23 

92 

49 

33 

280 

18 

5 

74 

164 

57 

90 

777 

Name 

Matjaž DOLES 

Aleš SENEKOVIČ 

Matej KRALJIČ 

Bojan Matjaž JUSTIN 

Miha ŠUŠTARŠIČ 

Matic REPAC 

Gregor VERŠEC 

Gašper DOLES 

Slanislav GLASER 

David VODIŠEK 

Denis TURK 

Domen LIPNIK 

Mihael BEZJAK 

Dejan HORVAT 

Denis MURN 

Simon LAH 

Gabor SZARKA 

Benjamin BELE 

Arnel MUMINOVIČ 

Alen ŠTUHEC 

Miljan TAPAJNER 

Bor KLEMENC 

Anže ŠUŠTAR 

Lazar ČABA 

Denis VAJNGERL 

Klemen ZADNIKAR 

Nejc DEŽMAN 

Samo ZORKO 

Sebastjan VESEL 

Igor DRČAR 

Žiga ZUPAN 

Blaž RAK 

Aleš KOBE 

Martin KUŠAR 

Matic VIDMAR 

Marko CVETKO 

Matjaž EGART 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Honda CBR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Suzuki GSXR1000 

Honda CBR1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Suzuki GSXR750 

Honda CBR1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati V4 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Ducati Monster S4R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR750 

Suzuki GSXR1000 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Best Tm 

1:30.963 

1:31.754 

1:31.811 

1:32.406 

1:32.521 

1:32.811 

1:33.410 

1:33.454 

1:33.725 

1:34.013 

1:34.185 

1:34.729 

1:35.416 

1:35.505 

1:35.730 

1:35.786 

1:35.865 

1:35.871 

1:36.076 

1:36.103 

1:36.128 

1:36.230 

1:36.288 

1:36.305 

1:36.417 

1:36.418 

1:36.555 

1:37.263 

1:37.277 

1:37.829 

1:37.970 

1:38.247 

1:38.393 

1:38.541 

1:38.586 

1:38.712 

1:38.757 

Diff 

0.791 

0.848 

1.443 

1.558 

1.848 

2.447 

2.491 

2.762 

3.050 

3.222 

3.766 

4.453 

4.542 

4.767 

4.823 

4.902 

4.908 

5.113 

5.140 

5.165 

5.267 

5.325 

5.342 

5.454 

5.455 

5.592 

6.300 

6.314 

6.866 

7.007 

7.284 

7.430 

7.578 

7.623 

7.749 

7.794 

2nd Best 

1:31.031 

1:32.012 

1:31.947 

1:33.627 

1:32.638 

1:33.078 

1:34.383 

1:33.679 

1:34.695 

1:34.678 

1:34.477 

1:35.825 

1:36.463 

1:36.245 

1:35.834 

1:35.992 

1:36.335 

1:36.516 

1:36.399 

1:36.466 

1:37.187 

1:36.278 

1:36.382 

1:36.393 

1:36.506 

1:38.272 

1:36.687 

1:37.283 

1:38.154 

1:37.931 

1:39.047 

1:38.428 

1:38.537 

1:39.272 

1:38.793 

1:40.013 

1:38.893 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

No. 

395 

14 

81 

339 

25 

370 

730 

77 

48 

778 

44 

89 

26 

43 

22 

177 

84 

3 

880 

28 

158 

277 

72 

122 

8 

46 

17 

16 

786 

21 

480 

42 

52 

73 

13 

335 

411 

Name 

Dejan LOČNIKAR 

Davor DOLENC 

Borut BREZOVŠEK 

Nina BERLIČ 

Domen PETROVČIČ 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Zoran VIDAS 

Sašo PEČELIN 

Josip JAKOVLJEVIĆ 

Luka SABOL 

Aljoša ŠTOREK 

Andrej ŽITKO 

Marko MIKLAVČIČ 

Gabor SZÜCS 

Marko PERŠIN 

Franci ZAGORC 

Matjaž MATJAŠIČ 

Denis BOSNIĆ 

Urban REDNAK 

Tilen MUŠIČ 

Nika VIDMAR 

Jaka PERPAR 

Aleš PUKLIČ 

Robert SOKLER 

Peter SOMOGYI 

Alen NEDELJKO 

Mitja ŠEŠKAR 

Luka GRMOVŠEK 

Ewald SPARI 

Klemen ČUJEC 

Dejan KIČIN STARE 

Samo MAJHENIČ 

Janez BREŽNIK 

Mavricij MIHELJ 

Urban PROSEN 

Staš VIHER 

Tomaž ROŽNIK 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR600RR 

Honda CBR600RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000RR 

MV Agusta 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Suzuki GSXR600 

Ducati Panigale 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR750 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Ducati Panigale 959 

Honda CBR1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSXR600 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale 959 

Ducati Panigale 

Suzuki GSXR750 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600RR 

Aprilia RSV1000 

BMW 

Ducati 1098 

BMW S1000RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR600RR 

Best Tm 

1:39.097 

1:39.200 

1:39.463 

1:39.482 

1:39.494 

1:39.570 

1:39.779 

1:39.934 

1:40.523 

1:40.803 

1:41.007 

1:41.025 

1:41.192 

1:41.301 

1:41.326 

1:41.432 

1:41.508 

1:41.937 

1:42.131 

1:42.353 

1:42.391 

1:42.416 

1:42.513 

1:42.546 

1:43.513 

1:43.792 

1:44.042 

1:44.549 

1:44.588 

1:44.722 

1:44.828 

1:45.112 

1:45.200 

1:45.209 

1:45.584 

1:45.648 

1:46.006 

Diff 

8.134 

8.237 

8.500 

8.519 

8.531 

8.607 

8.816 

8.971 

9.560 

9.840 

10.044 

10.062 

10.229 

10.338 

10.363 

10.469 

10.545 

10.974 

11.168 

11.390 

11.428 

11.453 

11.550 

11.583 

12.550 

12.829 

13.079 

13.586 

13.625 

13.759 

13.865 

14.149 

14.237 

14.246 

14.621 

14.685 

15.043 

2nd Best 

1:39.596 

1:39.657 

1:40.141 

1:39.557 

1:40.057 

1:40.153 

1:39.975 

1:40.725 

1:40.843 

1:41.234 

1:41.075 

1:41.446 

1:42.395 

1:41.373 

1:42.132 

1:41.508 

1:41.691 

1:43.265 

1:42.281 

1:43.240 

1:43.349 

1:42.860 

1:43.238 

1:42.573 

1:44.113 

1:43.994 

1:44.512 

1:47.088 

1:46.111 

1:46.117 

1:45.670 

1:45.220 

1:45.850 

1:45.467 

1:46.264 

1:46.154 

1:46.011 

Class 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Sorted on best lap time
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